Equipment Health
Monitoring (EHM)
Systems
Detectors
DESCRIPTION
Honeywell Equipment Health Monitoring (EHM) System
Detectors are designed to monitor equipment steady state
physical characteristics and provide the output to generate an

• Reverse polarity, over voltage, short circuit and transient
protection
ORDER GUIDE
Catalogue Listing
Description Standard temperature High temperature
(Type 1) LLE101000 LLE101101
Screw In, M12 Thread, Plastic (Type 2) LLE102000 LLE102101
(Type 3) LLE103000 LLE103101
Push In,  Plastic (Type 5) LLE105000 LLE105100
Screw In, ½ in, Metal Nickel plated brass LLE205000 LLE205100
Stainless steel LLE305000 LLE305100
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
LLE Series
2   www.honeywell.com/sensing
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
SpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecifications
Operation mode User defined single point on/off switch (Output is high in air)
Repeatability (mm) ± 1
Hysteresis (mm) 2 (dependent on liquid)
Response time Rising liquid level - 50 µs
Falling liquid level - 1 s max (in ethanol)
Response in other liquids dependent on viscosity
MMMMMechanicalechanicalechanicalechanicalechanical
Mounting Type 1 and 2 - mounted from outside; Type 3 and 5 - mounted from inside
Termination 250 mm flying leads (180 mm for metal versions)
Blue 0 V
Red +5 V  to +12 V supply
Green Output
Material [Note 1] Polysulphone
Dimensions PlasticPlasticPlasticPlasticPlastic MetalMetalMetalMetalMetal
LLE101/102/103 SeriesLLE101/102/103 SeriesLLE101/102/103 SeriesLLE101/102/103 SeriesLLE101/102/103 Series LLE205/305 SeriesLLE205/305 SeriesLLE205/305 SeriesLLE205/305 SeriesLLE205/305 Series
Dome 3,5 mm radius (includes LLE105 Series)
Thread M12x1 ½ in BSPT
Hex 19 mm 24 mm (See mounting drawings on page 3)
EnvirEnvirEnvirEnvirEnvironmentalonmentalonmentalonmentalonmental SSSSStandartandartandartandartandard temperaturd temperaturd temperaturd temperaturd temperatureeeee High temperaturHigh temperaturHigh temperaturHigh temperaturHigh temperatureeeee